63MM GALV CORE ANTI MICRO COND 25M
SAMHL63/25M
Extended Product Type SAMHL63/25M
Product ID 7TCA296030R0453
EAN 5020963801624
Catalog Description 63MM GALV CORE ANTI MICRO COND 25M
Long Description
Liquidtight. Anti-Microbial Conduit, Conduit Size - Metric 63 Millimeters / US Trade
Size 2 Inch, Outside Diameter 59.7mm, Inside Diameter 51.6mm, Static Bend Radius
345mm, IP40-IP69 Rating, Galvanised Steel Core with Thermoplastic Jacket, Reel
Length 25 Meters, White
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5020963801624EAN
8307106000Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
101.97 lb
46.245 kg
Product Net Weight
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 2 Units
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Width
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Height
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Suitable for indoor splash zone areas or food processing equipmentApplication
AdaptaflexBrand / Label
WhiteColor
HighFlexibility
51.6 mmInside Diameter
Galvanised Steel Core, String Packed and Thermoplastic JacketMaterial
63 mmNominal Size
0Number of Batteries
59.7 mmOutside Diameter
FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUITProduct Name
Anti-Microbial ConduitProduct Type
345 mmRadius
786210213088UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
SAMHL63/25MData Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9618Declaration of
Conformity - CE
SAMHL63/25MInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001179 - Protective metallic hoseETIM 6
EC001179 - Protective metallic hoseETIM 7
39131706UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5543 >> Liquid Tight ConduitIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2SAMHL63/25M
3SAMHL63/25M